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BOTANAS

Cooked shrimp in a cocktail sauce with pico de gallo and sliced 
avocados.         $10.75

SHRIMP COCKTAIL (Coctel de Camaron)

CHIPS AND SALSA
CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE
CHIPS AND QUESO
Add Ground Beef to Queso

CUP  $3.25

CUP $5.95

CUP $4.95

$1.25

BOWL $4.25

BOWL $7.95

BOWL $6.95

MEXICAN PLATES

Served with grilled onions, guacamole, pico de gallo, lettuce, rice and 
tortillas.

FAJITA PLATES

BEEF FAJITA PLATE
CHICKEN FAJITA PLATE
COMBO FAJITA PLATE
(Add Sour Cream & Shredded Cheese)

(Chicken Breast)

(Beef & Chicken)

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$1.99

Two enchiladas served with rice and beans.
ENCHILADA PLATES

Topped with enchilada sauce           $9.75
BEEF ENCHILADAS

Topped with enchilada sauce           $9.75
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

Topped with enchilada sauce           $9.75
CHEESE ENCHILADAS

Topped with sour cream sauce          $9.75
CHICKEN SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS

Topped with tomatillo sauce           $9.75
CHICKEN VERDE ENCHILADAS

Pork carnitas. Served with grilled onions, lettuce, guacamole, pico de 
gallo, rice, beans and tortillas.    $11.95

CARNITAS PLATE

Marinated pork. Served with grilled onions, lettuce, guacamole, pico de 
gallo, rice, beans and tortillas.    $11.95

AL PASTOR PLATE

Barbacoa beef. Served with grilled onions, lettuce, guacamole, pico de 
gallo, rice, beans and tortillas.    $11.95

BARBACOA PLATE

Topped with ranchero sauce and cheese. Served with rice, beans and 
tortillas.       $9.95

CHILE RELLENO PLATE (Ground Beef or Cheese)

Mexican sandwich with mayonnaise, beans, lettuce, tomato and 
avocado. Served with french fries.    $10.95

TORTA (Choice of Meat)

QUESADILLA PLATES

Large grilled flour tortilla filled with your choice of meat and jack 
cheese. Served with lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole, sour cream, rice and 
beans.

QUESADILLA PLATE

BEEF FAJITA QUESADILLA
CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA
SHRIMP QUESADILLA
CHEESE QUESADILLA
COMBO QUESADILLA

(Chicken Breast)

(Cheese ONLY)

(Beef & Chicken)

$11.50

$11.50

$11.95

$9.95

$11.95

DON TACO PLEASERS

Two homemade pork tamales topped with enchilada sauce and cheese. 
Served with rice and beans.    $9.95

TAMALES PLATE

Nachos piled high with chips topped with your choice of meat, beans, 
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, jalapenos, guacamole and sour cream.

NACHOS SUPREME

BEEF FAJITA
CHICKEN FAJITA
GROUND BEEF
SHREDDED CHICKEN
COMBO

 

(Chicken Breast)

 $10.95

 $10.95

 $9.95

 $9.95

$11.95

Four chicken flautas. Served with lettuce, sour cream, guacamole, rice 
and beans      $9.95

CHICKEN FLAUTAS PLATE

Topped with enchilada sauce and cheese. Served with lettuce, tomatoes, 
sour cream, rice and beans.

CHIMICHANGA

BRISKET BEEF
SHREDDED CHICKEN

 $10.95

 $10.95

Burrito filled with your choice of meat and cheese. Topped with 
enchilada sauce and cheese. Served with lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, 
rice and beans.

BURRITO DINNER PLATE

GROUND BEEF
SHREDDED CHICKEN

 $9.95

 $9.95

Rolled flour tortilla filled with your choice of meat, lettuce, tomatoes, 
cheese and house dressing. Served with sour cream, rice and beans.

BURRITO WRAP PLATE

BEEF FAJITA
CHICKEN FAJITA

 $10.95

 $10.95

TACO PLATES

Two soft flour fajita tacos. Served with lettuce, sour cream, guacamole, 
pico de gallo, rice and beans.

TACOS AL CARBON PLATE

BEEF FAJITA
CHICKEN FAJITA

 $10.95

 $10.95

Two soft or crispy tacos with your choice of meat, lettuce, tomatoes and 
cheese. Served with sour cream, rice and beans.

TACO PLATE

GROUND BEEF
SHREDDED CHICKEN

 $9.75

 $9.75

Two tacos filled with brisket, cheese, lettuce and tomatoes. Served with 
guacamole, pico de gallo, rice and beans.   $10.95

BRISKET TACO PLATE

Two tacos filled with grilled tilapia fish and chipotle coleslaw mix. Served 
with lettuce, guacamole, pico de gallo, rice and beans. $11.95

FISH TACO PLATE

Two tacos filled with grilled shrimp and chipotle coleslaw mix. Served 
with lettuce, guacamole, pico de gallo, rice and beans. $11.95

SHRIMP TACO PLATE
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AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE
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TACOS AND TOSTADAS 
A LA CARTE

SOUPS AND SALADS

Crispy flat corn tortilla. Topped with beans, choice of meat, lettuce, 
tomatoes and cheese.

TOSTADAS

Ground Beef
Shredded Chicken
Beef Fajita
Chicken Fajita(Chicken Breast)

$2.95

$2.95

$3.25

$3.25

Fried flour tortilla shell filled with salad mix, your choice of meat, beans, 
cheese, pico de gallo and sour cream.

TACO SALAD

              $9.95Ground Beef
              $9.95Shredded Chicken

SIDES

Burritos

DESSERTS

Three to an order, a “must” to finish your meal.  $5.45
SOPAPILLAS

Creamy custard like Mexican treat.   $4.95
FLAN

Comes with caramel and whipped topping.  $5.45
FRIED ICE CREAM

ALL SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

Taco is garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and cheese. $3.25
BEEF FAJITA TACO

CHICKEN FAJITA TACO

GROUND BEEF TACO (Soft Flour or Crispy)
Taco is garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and cheese. $3.25

Taco is garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and cheese. $2.95

SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO (Soft Flour or Crispy)
Taco is garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and cheese. $2.95

Taco is garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and cheese. $3.25
BRISKET TACO

BIRRIA TACO (Street style)
Taco is garnished with cilantro and onions.   $3.25

Taco is garnished with cilantro and onions.   $3.25
CARNITAS TACO (Street style)

AL PASTOR TACO (Street style)
Taco is garnished with cilantro and onions.   $3.25

Taco is garnished with cilantro and onions.   $3.25
BARBACOA TACO (Street style)

FISH TACO
Taco is garnished with chipotle coleslaw mix.  $3.25
SHRIMP TACO
Taco is garnished with chipotle coleslaw mix.  $3.25

TORTILLA SOUP (Bowl)             $4.75

CHARRO BEAN SOUP (Bowl)             $4.75

Fried flour tortilla shell filled with salad mix, your choice of meat, cheese, 
pico de gallo and sour cream.

FAJITA SALAD

              $10.95Beef Fajita
              $10.95Chicken Fajita
              $11.95Combo Fajita

Fried flour tortilla shell filled with salad mix, grilled shrimp, cheese, pico 
de gallo, sour cream and grilled onions.        $11.95

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD

Fried flour tortilla shell filled with salad mix, crispy chicken, cheese, pico 
de gallo and sour cream.               $10.95

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

www.dontacogrill.com

SINGLE ENCHILADA
(Cheese, Chicken or Beef)
RICE
BEANS
GUACAMOLE
QUESO
SLICED AVOCADOS

 $3.45

 $2.25

$2.25

$2.75

$2.75

$3.50

FRENCH FRIES
PICO DE GALLO
SIDE JALAPEÑOS
SOUR CREAM
SHREDDED CHEESE
JALAPENOS TOREADOS

 $3.95

 $0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$1.50

$1.75

Burritos filled with choice of meat, rice, beans and cheese. 
Served with lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream.

              $9.95Beef Fajita Burrito
              $9.95Chicken Fajita Burrito
              $9.50Ground Beef Burrito
              $9.50Shredded Chicken Burrito
              $9.95Brisket Burrito
              $9.95Birria Burrito
              $9.95Carnitas Burrito (Pork Carnitas)

              $9.95Barbacoa Burrito
              $9.95Al Pastor Burrito (Red Chile Marinated Pork)

              $9.95Barbacoa Burrito
Top any burrito with chile con queso 
for an additional.    $2.75

KIDS PLATES
All kids plates comes with a small soft drink.

12 years of age and under only

Served with rice and beans
#1K QUESADILLAS

              $6.95Beef Fajita Quesadilla
              $6.95Chicken Fajita Quesadilla
              $5.95Cheese Quesadilla

One ground beef taco garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and cheese. 
Served with rice and beans.          $5.95

#2K TACO PLATE (Soft or Crispy)

One enchilada topped with enchilada sauce. Served with rice and beans.
             $5.95

#3K ENCHILADA PLATE (Beef or Cheese)

Served with french fries.           $5.95
#4K MINI CORN DOG 

Served with french fries.           $6.95
#5K CHICKEN FINGERS 

Burrito filled with beans and cheese. Served with rice and beans.
             $5.95

#6K BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO (Flour Tortilla)

Corn tortilla chips topped with beans and chile con queso.
             $5.95

#7K BEAN & CHEESE NACHOS
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